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Mr. Roy Rogers Roy Rogers & 2200 Park Central Blvd., (954) 974-2200 (954 )973- 2686 rrogers@ibigroup.com The School Board 6/21/2005 6/21/2007

Associates c/o IBI- North, Suite 100 of Broward County

CCL Consultants, Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Inc.

Ms. Beverly A. Gallagher, The School Board 600 SE 3rd Avenue, 14th (754) 321-2002 (754) 321-2700 bgallagher@browardschools.com The School Board 2/7/2006 2/7/2008

Chair, SBBC of Broward Floor, Fort Lauderdale, FL of Broward County

COlmty 333301

Ms. Maureen S. Dinnen, The School Board 600 SE 3rd Avenue, 14th (754) 321-2003 (754) 321-2700 maureen.dinnen@browardschools.com The School Board 12/12/2006 12/12/2008

SBBC of Broward Floor, Fort Lauderdale, FL of Broward County

County 333301

Ms. Robin Bartleman, The School Board 600 SE 3rd Avenue, 14th (754) 321-2009 (754) 321-2700 robin.bartleman@browardschools.com The School Board 12/12/2006 12/12/2008

Vice Chair, SBBC of Broward Floor, Fort Lauderdale, FL of Broward County

County 333301

Mr. Lew Naylor, Vice District Advisory 4755 NE 17th Avenue (954)682-6313 naylorrealty@bellsouth.net The School Board 12/12/2006 12/12/2008

Chair Council Oakland Park, FL 33334 of Broward County

The Honorable Lois Broward County 115 S. Andrews Avenue, (954) 357-7005 (954 )357 -6044 lwexler@broward.org Broward County 3/13/2007 3/13/2009

Wexler, Commissioner Board of County Room 414, Fort Lauderdale, Board of County

Commissioners FL 33301 Commissioners

Michael Udme, Mayor Independent City of Parkland (954)753-5040 (954) 341-5161 mudine@citvofDarkland.ora Broward County 5/8/2007 5/8/2009

Voices for Better 6600 University Drive Board of County

Education Parkland, FL 33067 Commissioners

The Honorable Roy Gold, City of Coral (954)971-4040 (954)975-5609 rgold@coralsprings.org Broward County 5/8/2007 5/8/2009

Vice Mayor Springs Board of County
Commissioners

Ms. Latha Krishnaiyer Broward PTA 10405 NW Sixth Street (954)752-8373 krish6@bellsouth.net Broward County 5/8/2007 5/8/2009

Coral Springs, FL 33071 Board of County
Commissioners
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Keven R. Klopp, AICP Hollywood 1800 North 51st Avenue (954) 987-1367 (305)957-3602 doskimp@netzero.com Broward County 5/8/2007 5/8/2009

Education Hollywood, FL 33021 Board of County

Advisory Commissioners

Committee

The Honorable Diane Veltri City of Plantation 400 NW 73 Avenue (954) 797-2200 (954)797-2223 d vbendekovic@plantation.org Broward League of 6/27/2005 6/27/2007

Bendekovic, Council Plantation, FL 33317 Ci ties

Member

The Honorable Daniel J. City of Weston 2500 Weston Road, Suite 101, (954) 385-2000 (954)385-2010 dstermer@westonfl.org Broward League of 3/27/2006 3/27/2008

Stermer, Commissioner Weston, FL 33331 Ci ties

The Honorable Frank C. City of Pembroke 10100 Pines Blvd. (954) 435-6505 (954)437-1149 fortis@ppines.com Broward League of 4/13/2005 4/13/2007

Ortis, Mayor Pines Pembroke Pines, FL 33026 Cities

The Honorable Joy Cooper, City of Hallandale 400 South Federal Highway, (954) 457-1300 (954)457-1454 joycooper@aol.com Broward League of 2/24/2006 2/24/2008

Mayor Beach Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 Cities

The Honorable Gary City of Wilton 401 E. Las Olas Blvd. (954) 761-8111 (954)602-3440 aresnick@arav-robinson.com Broward League of 3/8/2007 3/8/2008

Resnick, Commissioner Manors Suite 1850 Cities

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301


